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SCHOOL OF 
ARTS, ENGLISH 
AND LANGUAGES

Wed 25 Sept		
13:00
Sonic Lab 
Seminar	     

Tomas Henriques 
(SUNY Buffalo State, 
NY USA)

Composing Space: 
Innovative sound display 
techniques for a 52.1 
Surround Mixing System

Tue 24 Sept     
19:45
Sonic Lab         
Performance	     

Moving on Music 
Presents; 

Manchester Collective; 
Sirocco

£12/£8 Conc. 

Ticket Link: 
www.movingonmusic.com

Thurs 03 Oct	
13:10	
Harty Room	
Performance	     

Sebestyén Nyírő 
(Queen’s University 
Belfast)

J. S. Bach, The Goldberg 
Variations (BWV 988)

Wed 16 Oct	
13:00		
Old McMordie Hall	
Workshop	    

‘Soriah’- Enrique 
Ugalde (Gyrlz 
Performative Arts)

Khöömei: The Ancient Art 
of Tuvan Throat Singing

Wed 23 Oct	
13:00			 
Sonic Lab	
Seminar	     

Luis-Manuel Garcia 
(University of 
Birmingham)

The Call as Sonic Act: 
Ethics, Interpellation, 
Engagement	

Thurs 26 Sept		
13:10
Harty Room	
Performance    

Pierre Berthet & Rie 
Nakajima

Dead Plants and Living 
Objects

Wed 09 Oct	
13:00	
Sonic Lab	
Seminar    

Jacob Harrison 
(Queen Mary 
University, London)

Designing and Researching 
Performance-Focused 
Accessible Instruments	
	

Thurs 17 Oct	
13:10		
Harty Room	
Performance	  

Matthew Kendell 
& Emilia De Geer 
(Guildhall School of 
Music and Drama)	

Thurs 24 Oct	
13:10			 
Sonic Lab	
Performance	  

Dr Carla Rees 
(Kingma System Low 
Flutes) 
Simon Emmerson 
(DMU) 
Dr Karen Power 
(QUB) 

New Music for Flutes and 
Electronics		

Thurs 10 Oct	
13:10	
Sonic Lab	
Performance	     

Chris Roberts  
(Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire)

Guitar Music from Wales, 
Ireland and Africa

Sun 20 Oct
Pre-concert talk 18:45 
performance 19:30	
Harty Room
Performance	     

BMS Northern Lights 
Mini-Fest 

Darragh Morgan and Ruth 
McGinley (violin/piano)

£14/£10 conc. 
£5 Under 18s and students 
Mini-Fest subscription 
package: £30/£25 conc. 

Ticket link: 
www.belfastmusicsociety.org

Fri 25 Oct
19:30	
Harty Room
Performance	     

BMS Northern Lights 
Mini-Fest  

Hard Rain SoloistEnsemble

£14/£10 conc. 
£5 Under 18s and students 
Mini-Fest subscription 
package: £30/£25 conc. 

Ticket link: 
www.belfastmusicsociety.org
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Please note: All events are free unless a price is given



Wed 30 Oct	
13:00	
Old McMordie Hall	
Seminar	     

Elisabeth Giselbrecht 
(King’s College 
London) 

Reading early music books

Wed 27 Nov	
13:00	
Old McMordie Hall	
Seminar	     

Alex Khalil 
(University College 
Cork; Institute for 
Neural Computation, 
University of 
California, San Diego) 

Timescapes: quantitative 
and qualitative approaches 
to timing in music

Sat 26 Oct   
Pre-concert talk at 19:15 
hosted by CMC / 
Performance starts 20:00  
Sonic Lab         
Performance	     

Moving on Music 
Presents; 

Airbourne Extended 

£12/£8 Conc. 

Ticket Link: 
www.movingonmusic.com

Thurs 21 Nov	
13:10	   
Sonic Lab	
Performance		      

Eve Egoyan (Royal 
Academy of Music, 
London) 

The Augmented Piano

Sat 02 Nov 
19:30 	
Harty Room	
Performance	     

BMS Northern Lights 
Mini-Fest  

Kristan Swain and Máire 
Carroll (flute/piano)

£14/£10 Conc. 
£5 Under 18s and students 
Mini-Fest subscription 
package: £30/£25 conc. 

Ticket link: 
www.belfastmusicsociety.org

Sat 30 Nov	
10:00 (JAM 1), 11:00 (JAM 2) 	
Harty Room	
Performance	     

JAM 1&2 Christmas 
Concerts  
£5 Adults, Children Free 

Tickets: Box Office in Music 
Building

Fri 08 Nov	
14:00			 
Hardy Room	
Workshop	    

Free Improv 
workshop with John 
Godfrey

Thurs 05 Dec	
13:10			 
Sonic Lab	
Performance		      

John Kelly 

Live with the Kellycaster

Wed 13 Nov	
13:00			 
Old McMordie Hall	
Seminar	     

John Kenny (Guildhall 
School of Music & 
Drama) 

The Voice Of The Carnyx	

Wed 11 Dec	
13:00			 
Old McMordie Hall	
Seminar	     

Karen Power 
(Queen’s University 
Belfast) 

Re-hearing the score….

Thurs 31 Oct	
13:10	
Harty Room	
Performance    

Witold Wrobel 
(Academy of Music, 
Krakow) & Conor 
Smyth Small (King’s 
College London) 

A Collection of Romantic 
and Contemporary Works 
for Oboe and Piano

Thurs 28 Nov	
13:10	
Harty Room	
Performance    

Runabay 

Between The Lines

Wed 06 Nov	
13:00	
Sonic Lab	
Seminar    

Tom Hodgson	
(King’s College 
London) 

World Music in the Age of 
Digital Streaming 	
	

Wed 04 Dec	
13:00 	
Sonic Lab	
Seminar    

John Kelly 

Adventures with the 
Kellycaster: “A thing of 
beauty”		

Sat 09 Nov	
19:30		
Sonic Lab	
Performance	  

Quiet Music 
Ensemble 

The Expanded Instruments 
Project	

Thurs 05 Dec	
19:00			 
Sonic Lab	
Performance	  

Secluded Bronte: 
Magnetic Crochet	

Thurs 14 Nov	
13:10			 
Harty Room	
Performance	  

John Kenny (Guildhall 
School of Music & 
Drama) 

Multiplex		

Wed 11 Dec	
19:30			 
The Crescent Arts Centre	
Performance		   

QUB Big Band  

Annual Christmas Concert	
	

Thurs 07 Nov	
13:10		
Sonic Lab	
Performance	     

Duo van Vliet (Karol 
Lipiński Academy of 
Music, Poland) 

Crossfade: New Music 
for Viola, Accordion and 
Electronics 

Mon 11 Nov	
9:30-11:00		
Multi-Media Room, SARC	
Seminar	     

Marianthi 
Papalexandri-
Alexandri (Cornell 
University)	  

Artist Talk

Sat 07 Dec	
11:00			 
Harty Room	
Performance		      

JAM 3 
Christmas Concert	  

£5 Adults, Children Free 

Tickets: Box Office in Music 
Building

Wed 20 Nov	
13:00		
Sonic Lab	
Seminar	     

Carla Maier 
(University of 
Copenhagen/ 
Denmark)  

Travelling Sounds: 
Decolonial artistic 
practices in the public 
space

Thurs 12 Dec	
13:10			 
Harty Room	
Performance	     

Jane Rigler 
(University of 
Colorado)  

Secret Codes of Sounds

Thurs 05 Dec	
19:30			 
Whitla Hall	
Performance		      

QUSO Annual 
Christmas Concert 

£10/£5 Conc. 

Tickets: Box Office in Music 
Building
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